
$2.60
$1.80
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$2.20
$1.70
$1.50
$2.50

Tuckshop Menu

Yogurt Cup
Snack Cup 
Watermelon Cup
Fruit Salad Small
Fruit Salad Large
Muffin
Apple Slinky
Sao (vegemite & butter)
Gingerbread person

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

T U E S D A Y  -  T H U R S D A Y

Jam
Cheese 
Ham             
Ham & Cheese
Vegemite 
Chicken
Chicken and Cheese
Salad

S A N D W I C H E S ,  R O L L S ,  W R A P S

S N A C K S

D R I N K S
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.80
$2.50

Banana Smoothie
Berry Smoothie
Glee
Chocolate/Strawberry Milk
Popper

C L O S E D  O N  M O N D A Y S
P R I C E S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

O R D E R  B Y  8 A M  O N  T H E  Q K R !  A P P



S P E C I A L  D A Y S

Tuckshop Menu

Sushi (made fresh daily)
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)
Poke Bowl Chicken/Beef
Pasta Mac & Cheese
Pasta Bolognese

W E D N E S D A Y

F R I D A Y

T H U R S D A Y

Sushi (made fresh daily)
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)
Pizza Margarita 
Pizza Hawaiian
Pizza Ham and Cheese

Sushi (made fresh daily)
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)
Cheeseburger
Beef Burger (with the lot)

T U E S D A Y
Sushi (made fresh daily)
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)
Dumplings (4 pk)
Poke Bowl - Chicken/Beef
Nachos

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.50

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.50

C L O S E D  O N  M O N D A Y S
P R I C E S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

O R D E R  B Y  8 A M  O N  T H E  Q K R !  A P P


