

# Tuckshop Menu

## TUESDAY - THURSDAY

## SANDWICHES, ROLLS, WRAPS

Jam	\$3.00
Cheese	\$3.50
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$3.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken and Cheese	\$4.50
Salad	\$3.50



## **SNACKS**

Yogurt Cup	\$2.60
Snack Cup	\$1.80
Watermelon Cup	\$4.00
Fruit Salad Small	\$4.00
Fruit Salad Large	\$5.50
Muffin	\$2.20
Apple Slinky	\$1.70
Sao (vegemite & butter)	\$1.50
Gingerbread person	\$2.50



### **DRINKS**

Banana Smoothie	\$2.00
Berry Smoothie	\$2.50
Glee	\$3.00
Chocolate/Strawberry Milk	\$2.80
Popper	\$2.50



CLOSED ON MONDAYS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ORDER BY 8AM ON THE QKR! APP



# Tuckshop Menu

# SPECIAL DAYS

## **TUESDAY**

Sushi (made fresh daily)	\$4.50
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)	\$3.00
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)	\$4.50
Dumplings (4 pk)	\$2.50
Poke Bowl - Chicken/Beef	\$5.00
Nachos	\$5.50



### **WEDNESDAY**

Sushi (made fresh daily)	\$4.50
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)	\$3.00
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)	\$4.50
Pizza Margarita	\$4.50
Pizza Hawaiian	\$5.00
Pizza Ham and Cheese	\$5.00



## **THURSDAY**

Sushi (made fresh daily)	\$4.50
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)	\$3.00
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)	\$4.50
Poke Bowl Chicken/Beef	\$5.00
Pasta Mac & Cheese	\$5.00
Pasta Bolognese	\$6.00



#### **FRIDAY**

Sushi (made fresh daily)	\$4.50
Beef Meatballs (3 pk)	\$3.00
Beef Meatballs (5 pk)	\$4.50
Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Beef Burger (with the lot)	\$6.50

CLOSED ON MONDAYS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ORDER BY 8AM ON THE QKR! APP